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AbilityOne Liaison and Coordinators 
 
 
 

AbilityOne Liaison/Coordinators Agency Area Email Address 
 

Linda Wilson, Liaison ARS  REE Linda.Wilson@ars.usda.gov 
 

Renay Weissman, Alternate 
Liaison 

ARS  REE Renay.Weissman@ars.usda.gov 
 

Betty Lou Gilliland, Coordinator CSREES  bgilliland@csrees.usda.gov 
 

Lisha Douglas, Coordinator ERS  ldouglas@ers.usda.gov 
 

Craig Flynn, Coordinator NASS  Craig-Flynn@nass.usda.gov 
 

Ronald Horne, Coordinator ARS  BA Ronald.Horne@ars.usda.gov 
 

Terry Krutz, Coordinator ARS  MSA Terry.Krutz@ars.usda.gov 
 

Georgetta Stonewall, Coordinator ARS  MWA Georgetta.Stonewall@ars.usda.gov 
 

Lisa Botella, Coordinator ARS  NAA Lisa.Botella@ars.usda.gov 
 

Gail Wenaas, Coordinator ARS  NPA Gail.Wenaas@ars.usda.gov 
 

Louise Snitz, Coordinator 
(Acting) 

ARS  PWA Louise.Snitz@ars.usda.gov 
 

Elaine Wood, Coordinator ARS  SAA Elaine.Wood@ars.usda.gov 
 

Michael Douglas, Coordinator ARS  SPA Michael.Douglas@are.usda.gov 
 

 


